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Derai, StarEMENT of ExrexpiruReE under Civin Lisr, NATivE—continued.

Brought forwa.rc.l

Pensioners, Assessors, dc.—continued.

1st Jan., 1897, to 31st March, 1898
1st April, 1897, to 31st March, 1898

Auckland—continued.
Tuta Kangahau
Vincent W. Devally
W. K. Rangipuawhe

Wahanui.

Wetini te Ma.hl.ka,l

Whaaro

Whikiriwhi Mateke

Wi Parera
‘Wi Pihana

Less repayment, being part of the late W. H. Ta,lpa.m 8 pen-
sion for March, 1897

Wellington—

Aropeta Haeretuterangi ...
Hamiona te Ao-o-te-Rangi

Thaka te Iringi

Kingi te Herekiekie

Materita,

Poari Wharehlna
Rangi Huatau ...
Rini Hemoata ...

Topia Turoa

Hawke's Bay—

Riria Karaitiana

Marlborough—

Paratene Waruhe

' Canterbury—
Henry Mahiuku

James Rickus ...

Paoro Taki
Taituhi Hape

Otago—

John Topi Patuki

Total, Pensioners, Assessors, &ec.

Medical Attendance, &c.—

Salaries—

Barclay, H. C. ...

Barr, V. H.
Bell, J.

Carolan, J. F.
Clive-Lowe, G. de

Gale, F. M.
Garland, A. J.
"Hayes, J. S.
Lamb, W.
Mason, J. H.

Matthews, J. M ’

Morris, W.

Murray, J AT

Neale, A. J.
Nelson, W.

O'Carroll, P. J.
Pairman, T. N. ...

Prinn, R. W.
‘Ross, W. S.

Saunders, G. R

Smith, J. G.

Smith, T. W. S.

Somerville, J.
Torrance, J.

Trimnell, T. J.

Willis, W. P.

Carried forward

1st April, 1897, to 81st Dec., 1897
1st April, 1897, to 31st March, 1898

1st April, 1897, to 81st Dec., 1897
1st April, 1897, to 81st March, 1898
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62
12
25
131
10
20
30
12
12
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1st April, 1897, to 81st March, 1898

10
17
10
40
5
20
50
20
100
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1st April, 1897, to 81st March, 1898
1st Jan., 1897, to 31st March, 1898

1st Jan., 1897, to 31st March, 1897
1st April, 1897, to 81st March, 1898

1st Jan., 1897, to 31st March, 1898

1st April, 1897, to 81st March, 1898

1st Jan., 1897, to 31st Dec., 1897

" "

n ”

1st April, 1897, to 31st Dec., 1897
1st Nov., 1897, to 30th Sept., 1897
1st Jan., 1897, to 31st Dec., 1897

14 ”

1st Jan., 1897, to 80th June, 1897
1st Oct., 1896, to 81st March, 1897
1st Aug., 1897, to 31st Dec., 1897
1st Jan., 1897, to 31st Dec., 1897

" "o,

1st Jan., 1897, to 30th June, 1897
1st June, 1897, to 31st Dec., 1897
1st Jan., 1897, to 31st Deec., 1897 .
1st Dec., 1896, to 31st Deec., 1897
1st Jan., 1897, to 31st Dec., 1897
1st Oct., 1896, to 31st Dec., 1897
1st Jan., 1897, to 31st Dec., 1897

15
12

50
41
15
25
75
22
50
50
50
15
25
20
50
100
50
25
23
30
108
25
31
15
30

50

50
25
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£ s d

1,112 2 2

27210 0
15 0
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12 10 0O

56 5 O
40 0 O

1,508 7 2

1,063 6 8

1,063 6 8
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